Resubmission Pending School Students Details
As on 26-05-2022

t Name : Vellore

No. Of
S.No Inst Name Studs Contact No E-Mail
Pend
1 Govt.Boys Higher Secondary School-Kangeyanallur 1 9360743134 |Tmkvgbhss@Ymail.Com
2 Govt.Boys Higher Secondary School-K.V.Kuppam 1 9943216599 |Gbhsskvkuppam@Gmail.Com
3 Gowt.Girls Higher Secondary School-Anaicut 1 9360743277 [Hmgghssanaicut@Gmail.Com
4 |Gowt.Girls Higher Secondary School-Paradarami 1 9442294014 ﬁlghss-parada'ami@Yah°°'C°'
5 Gowt.Girls Higher Secondary School-Pernambut 4 9841483775 |Gghss_pbt@Yahoo.Com
6 |Govt.Higher Secondary School-Azhinjikuppam 1 9360724250 ﬁhssa“""ik”ppam1@Gmaﬂ‘c°
7 Gowvt.Higher Secondary School-Thattaparai 6 9360743272 |Ghss1_tpd@Yahoo.In
8 Govt.Higher Secondary School-Thorapadi 1 9360743272 |Ghss1_tpd@Yahoo.In
9 Govt.Higher Secondary School-Vallimalai 1 9360743054 |Ghssvallimalaihm@Gmail.Com
10 Gudiyatham Industrial Training Institute 2 9443316812 |Gitc645@Gmail.Com
1 Sri.Venkateswara Higher Secondary School-Vellore 13 9442416482 |Svhss@Gmail.Com
12 St.Marys Girls Higher Secondary School-Vellore 1 9442285549 |Vellorestmarys@Gmail.Com
Total 33

Superintefide .

District Adi-Dravidar &

Tribal Welfare Office,
Vellore District.




